Zertifikat Certificate

Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:

$60178633 0001 HU24XCOH 001

Seite Page 1/2

Berichtsnummer Report No.:

Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder:
Mamutec Hungary Kft.

Korosladanyi ut 0918/5.hrsz.

5500 Gyomaendréd

Magyarorszag

Mamutec Hungary Kft.

5500 Gyomaendréd
Magyarorszag

Fertigungsstatte Manufacturing Site:

Korosladanyi ut 0918/5.hrsz.

Priifzeichen Test Mark:

N\
gepriifte
Sicherheit,

EN 1492-2+A1:2008
AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK

www.tuv.com
ID 1111291272

Gepriift nach Tested according to:

TOVRheinland
Gerateidentifikation
Product Identification

Produkt: Lifting Strap

Product: (Round slings / Rundschlinge)

Modell: Modelle sind auf nachste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type: Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)

Technische Daten: siehe auf Seite 2 / see on page 2

Technical Data:

Giiltig bis: 2029-09-25
Date of expiry:
Giiltig ab: 2024-09-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from: Certification body:
CBGA B
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-09-26 S z=0 VZW‘ :;;S'ffé"";““-ij« \

Date of issue:

Mozes Tibor

Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prif- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Produkt und Fertigungsstatte erfiillen § 20 des
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.

This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.
The provisions of §20 Product Safety Act are complied with.

TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, TillystraRe 2, 90431 Niirnberg
http://www.tuv.com/safety E-mail: markcheck@tuv.com
Fax: +49 221 806-3935

www.tuv.com
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TUVRheinland®

Precisely Right.

® TUV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks . Utilisatio n and applic ation requires prior approval



Zertifikat Certificate

Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:

S 60178633 0001
Produkt Product:

Modell Type:

www.tuv.com

Lifting Strap

(Round slings / Rundschlinge)

Bezeichnung Designation:
Tragfahigkeit /Load capacity

Artikelnummer

/Article number
1200-01100-07-2
1200-01150-07-2
1200-01200-07-2
1200-01250-07-2
1200-01300-07-2
1200-01400-07-2
1200-01500-07-2
1200-01600-07-2

1200-02100-06-2
1200-02150-06-2
1200-02200-06-2
1200-02250-06-2
1200-02300-06-2
1200-02400-06-2
1200-02500-06-2
1200-02600-06-2

1200-03100-03-2
1200-03150-03-2
1200-03200-03-2
1200-03250-03-2
1200-03300-03-2
1200-03400-03-2
1200-03500-03-2
1200-03600-03-2

Material: Polyester (PES)

Lange /Length

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
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Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24XCOH 001

TUVRheinland®

Precisely Right.

® TUV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks . Utilisatio n and applic ation requires prior approval
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